Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

C And M Farming Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 17-01-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

0.00

No. of Claims

Amount

0.00

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

0.00

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

0.00

Amount of Claims
under Verification

0.00

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

706706828.00

706706828.00

40.54

0.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12

460263232.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

460263232.38

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

10303973.34

7529958.34

0.43

0.00

2774015

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

404426300.00

393038807

22.55

0.00

11387493

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

12

39886224.80

10

31255719.43

1.79

0.00

8630505.38

0.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

604782401.00

2226368959.5200

005

604764261

1743295573.7699
997

34.69

100.00

0.00

18140

483073385.76

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/22450
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-17 13:20:22-597553934ca199d258709e2fae827934.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-17 13:20:22-b52bf7acec9dd25ce32b62a0c70df820.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-02-17 13:20:22-520dddefaa27480c6eec219fbb606233.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-17 13:20:22-1100eb68993f766f62f92653a9e183b1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-17 13:20:22-bbccd498365e6f6ac4aea3fcad5e0f37.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-17 13:20:22-bc52cb09dbf755e19933f1010b44fe82.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

