	(F	iling under clause (ca) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations, 20	16	
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	706706828.00	1	706706828.00	40.54	0.00	0.00	0.00	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	12	460263232.38	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	460263232.38	0.00	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	4	10303973.34	3	7529958.34	0.43	0.00	2774015	0.00	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	404426300.00	2	393038807	22.55	0.00	11387493	0.00	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	12	39886224.80	10	31255719.43	1.79	0.00	8630505.38	0.00	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	5	604782401.00	5	604764261	34.69	0.00	18140	0.00	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		36	2226368959.5200 005	21	1743295573.7699 997	100.00	0	483073385.76	0	